Race Date
October 12, 2019

2019 Class 2A Sectional C XC Championship
Final Team Results

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places):26

6794
6788
6790
6795
6789
6791

Caleb Kies
Gavin Carlson
Jase Cook
Chase Musser
Trevor Cichon
Lucas Heap
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Team - Mokena
Team Score (places):55

6912
6916
6915
6909
6910
6914
6917

Vince Demma

Sam Simone

Jackson Meyer
Matthew Bettenhausen
Korey Cagnolatti
Braden Meyer

Noah Sloane
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Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places):55

6900
6898
6895
6897
6894
6891
6893

Sean Urbanciz
Spencer Thompson
Aaron Kozlowicz
Darren Rys

John Kennedy
Jackson Ethridge
Blake Hennings
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Team - Darien Eisenhower
Team Score (places):91

6844
6842
6838
6839
6841
6836
6845

Andrew Petersen
Alec Miller

Owen Fudacz
John Kadolph
Aidan Meyer
Braeden Atkinson
Philemon Rassi
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:16.7
2 2 11:43.8 11:43.8 0:00.0
3 5 11:55.7 23:39.5 0:11.9
4 9 12:25.4 36:05.0 0:41.6
7 16 12:31.4 48:36.4 0:47.6
10 26 12:47.3  1:01:23.7 1:03.4
(20) (46) 13:26.7  1:14:50.5 1:42.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:42.7
1 1 11:31.4 11:31.4 0:00.0
8 9 12:34.5 24:06.0 1:03.0
13 22 12:54.9 37:00.9 1:23.4
15 37 13:09.9 50:10.9 1:38.5
18 55 13:22.5 1:03:33.4 1:51.0
(19) (74) 13:26.5  1:17:00.0 1:55.0
(27) (101) 13:58.5  1:30:58.6 2:27.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:50.5
5 5 12:27.6 12:27.6 0:00.0
9 14 12:38.2 25:05.8 0:10.5
11 25 12:50.4 37:56.3 0:22.8
14 39 13:05.7 51:02.0 0:38.0
16 55 13:10.6 1:04:12.6 0:43.0
(23) (78) 13:38.6  1:17:51.2 1:10.9
(29) (107) 14:35.7  1:32:27.0 2:08.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:18.7
6 6 12:30.2 12:30.2 0:00.0
17 23 13:17.9 25:48.2 0:47.7
21 44 13:30.1 39:18.3 0:59.8
22 66 13:31.5 52:49.9 1:01.3
25 91 13:43.8  1:06:33.7 1:13.5
(32) (123) 14:55.7  1:21:29.5 2:25.4
(37) (160) 15:18.5 1:36:48.1 2:48.3
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Race Date

2019 Class 2A Sectional C XC Championship

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Darien Cass
Team Score (places):145

6825
6822
6817
6819
6824
6818

O Ul WN PR

Mason White
Miguel Mejia
Eli Carder
Anthony Cox
Nick Ockrim
Nick Carrino

Team - Steger Columbia
Team Score (places):181

6952
6951
6950
6955
6956
6954
6953

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - Romeoville Lukancic

Aristotle Gonzales
Jonte Baker
Kaden Adair
Nicholas Killham
Amari Veal

Josiah Jackson
Kenneth Hastings

Team Score (places):186

6936
6942
6939
6933
6941
6938
6937

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Niki Gedhov
Noah Pulins
Michael Michiewzi
Aiden Ashfield
Emanuel Ortiz
Erick Leonard
Tyler Knudsen

Team - Dolton Lincoln
Team Score (places):222

6858
6857
6856
6855
6860
6859
6854

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Xavier Nicks

Andre Jefferson
Michael Hastings
Bryan Delacruz
Cameron Thrash
Temiloluwa Sonoiki
Anthony Archaga

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Boy's Race

Overall
Place
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12
28
30
35
40

(41)

31
33
36
38
43

(44)

(48)

26
34
39
42
45

(46)

(51)

24
47
49
50
52

(53)

(55)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:29.3

12
40
70

105
145
(186)

12:53.7
14:11.5
14:46.3
15:07.4
15:27.7
15:36.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:16.0

31
64
100
138
181
(225)
(273)

14:48.9
14:55.7
15:18.3
15:21.5
15:55.5
15:56.9
18:16.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:19.6

26
60
99
141
186
(232)

(283)

13:56.7
14:58.1
15:24.1
15:41.7
16:37.3
16:56.1
19:01.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:41.9

24
71
120
170
222
(275)
(330)

13:43.7
17:43.6
18:40.5
18:56.8
19:24.9
19:45.3
19:52.5

12:53.7
27:05.2
41:51.6
56:59.0
1:12:26.7
1:28:03.1

14:48.9
29:44.7
45:03.0
1:00:24.5
1:16:20.1
1:32:17.0
1:50:33.7

13:56.7
28:54.9
44:19.1
1:00:00.9
1.16:38.2
1:33:34.3
1:52:35.8

13:43.7
31:27.3
50:07.8
1:09:04.7
1:28:29.7
1:48:15.0
2:08:07.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:17.8
1.52.5
2:13.6
2:34.0
2:42.6

0:00.0
0:06.7
0:29.3
0:32.5
1:06.5
1:07.9
3:27.7

0:00.0
1:01.4
1:27.3
1:45.0
2:40.5
2:59.3
5:04.7

0:00.0
3:59.9
4:56.7
5:13.1
5:41.2
6:01.6
6:08.8
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2019 Class 2A Sectional C XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Calumet Park Calumet Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):284 Average Time: 21:47.5
1 6773 Joquan Lee-Ballard 8 54 54 19:50.2 19:50.2 0:00.0
2 6776 Jachiem Smalls 7 56 110 20:49.6 40:39.8 0:59.3
3 6777 Damian Williams 8 57 167 20:53.7 1:01:33.5 1:03.5
4 6775 Ahmary Shelton 6 58 225 23:20.7  1:24:54.2 3:30.4
5 6769 Llayten Brown 6 59 284 24:03.2 1:48:57.5 4:13.0
6 6770 Shamar Buggs 6 (60) (344) 24:10.4  2:13:08.0 4:20.2
Team - Chicago Heights Obama STEM Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6800 Ricardo Torrez 7 Less Than 5 18:14.4 18:14.4 0:00.0
Team - Crest Hill Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6814 Cris Santiago 8 Less Than 5 12:55.4 12:55.4 0:00.0
2 6813 Sammuel Rivera 8 Less Than 5 15:20.4 28:15.9 2:25.0
3 6811 Cassius Cardona 8 Less Than 5 16:22.4 44:38.3 3:27.0
4 6812 Murtaza Jafferi 5 Less Than 5 17:34.5 1:02:12.9 4:39.1
Team - Glenwood Brookwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6874 Josiah Warner 8 Less Than 5 21:27.2 21:27.2 0:00.0
2 6873 Christian Warner 8 Less Than 5 22:00.3 43:27.5 0:33.0
3 6872 Javier Perez 8 Less Than 5 22:02.9 1:05:30.4 0:35.7
Team - Hazel Crest Jesse White Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6879 Cerrion Johnson 8 Less Than 5 17:52.5 17:52.5 0:00.0
2 6880 Malachi Johnson 6 Less Than 5 20:32.7 38:25.2 2:40.2
Team - Park Forest Obama STA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6921 Jadon Johnson 7 Less Than 5 14:48.7 14:48.7 0:00.0
2 6920 Joshua Esposito 7 Less Than 5 15:45.5 30:34.3 0:56.7
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